
 

New or Returning Customers 
 
If you have a question about child care financial assistance (SR) or voluntary pre-kindergarten (VPK), you 
can contact a Coalition Family Support Specialist by calling (850) 747-5400 ext 205. You may also email 
them at the email address listed below: 
 
If the letters of your last name fall between: 

          Customer Last Name  Specialist Assigned                        Email Address 

                           A-COX                                  Laura Beth Gage                                laura.gage@elcnwf.org 
                           COY-HIL                               Angela Glass                                       angela.glass@elcnwf.org 
                           HIM-MEA                            Jennifer Kent                                      Jennifer.kent@elcnwf.org 
                           MEB-RUI                             Brittany Wallace                                brittany.wallace@elcnwf.org 
                           RUJ-Z                                   Glenda Melvin                                   glenda.melvin@elcnwf.org 
                           Referrals                             Jordan Bearty                                     jordan.bearty@elcnwf.org 
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